GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
)757\25*% 2022/10/10 13:25 . .. . .
L—2 BtaksfE 13:29:45 . .
Lap [¥] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
(26) il B £77—400 (92) A% & 21r
1 13:31:20.480 48.744 19.102 7.341 22.301 124.1 1 13:31:30.440 52.488 19.952 8.214 24.322 119.7
2 13:32:10.213 49.733 19.303 7.696 22.734 126.5 2 13:32:22.435 51.995 19.552 8.264 24.179 123.3
3 13:32:59.894 49.681 19.500 7.570 22.611 122.4 3 13:33:14.419 51.984 20.241 7.918 23.825 115.4
4 13:33:48.763 48.869 19.040 7.387 22.442 128.9 4 13:34:06.569 52.150 19.684 8.244 24.222 121.6
5 13:34:37.843 49.080 19.198 7.555 22.327 128.0 5 13:34:58.740 52.171 19.826 8.307 24.038 120.8
6 13:35:26.532 48.689 19.042 7.331 22.316 125.0 6 13:35:51.000 52.260 19.939 8.237 24.084 122.2
7 13:36:15.834 49.302 19.294 7.539 22.469 124.4 7 13:36:42.959 51.959 19.840 8.150 23.969 118.7
8 13:37:06.018 50.184 19.327 7.909 22.948 126.5 8 13:37:34.711 51.752 19.534 8.112 24.106 119.5
9 13:37:56.038 50.020 19.561 7.589 22.870 125.3 9 13:38:26.542 51.831 19.675 7.937 24.219 123.3
(13) H#tiE2Z KTM RC390 (77) Il & gsf1200
1 13:31:21.986 49.253 19.230 7.509 22.514 123.3 1 13:31:29.976 52.496 20.087 8.251 24.158 126.5
2 13:32:11.337 49.351 19.255 7.684 22.412 123.3 2 13:32:22.204 52.228 19.774 8.115 24.339 130.1
3 13:33:00.512 49.175 19.191 7.603 22.381 122.7 3 13:33:14.036 51.832 19.635 8.115 24.082 129.2
4 13:33:49.772 49.260 18.990 7.699 22.571 125.6 4 13:34:06.446 52.410 19.715 8.321 24.374 126.5
5 13:34:39.063 49.291 19.154 7.621 22.516 125.9 5 13:34:58.581 52.135 19.630 8.202 24.303 128.9
6 13:35:28.968 49,905 19.343 7.924 22.638 122.2 6 13:35:50.615 52.034 20.006 7.871 24.157 125.6
7 13:36:18.304 49.336 19.472 7.469 22.395 116.4 7 13:36:42.974 52.359 19.720 8.398 24.241 126.2
8 13:37:08.811 50.507 19.295 8.261 22.951 123.0 8 13:37:36.161 53.187 20.392 8.400 24.395 117.1
9 13:37:58.088 49,277 19.216 7.549 22.512 123.6 9 13:38:28.051 51.890 19.399 8.474 24.017 135.3
(28) HFEE F zrx400 (24) 2[R 2750four
1 13:31:24.489 50.625 19.490 7.951 23.184 121.6 1 13:31:34.376 54.390 20.547 8.724 25.119 119.7
2 13:32:14.320 49.831 18.981 7.710 23.140 127.1 2 13:32:28.464 54.088 20.968 8.607 24.513 113.7
3 13:33:04.167 49,847 19.565 7.529 22.753 116.9 3 13:33:22.250 53.786 20.746 8.486 24.554 115.9
4 13:33:53.372 49.205 18.963 7.657 22.585 121.6 4 13:34:15.890 53.640 20.375 8.647 24.618 117.9
5 13:34:42.811 49.439 19.302 7.558 22.579 124.7 5 13:35:09.474 53.584 20.219 8.695 24.670 118.4
6 13:35:31.915 49.104 19.114 7.473 22.517 123.9 6 13:36:02.869 53.395 20.562 8.467 24.366 118.7
7 13:36:20.967 49.052 19.148 7.487 22.417 119.2 7 13:36:56.471 53.602 20.265 8.492 24.845 121.3
8 13:37:11.071 50.104 18.893 7.542 23.669 123.0 8 13:37:49.887 53.416 20.383 8.575 24.458 118.4
9 13:38:00.008 48.937 18.878 7.628 22.431 127.1 9 13:38:44.293 54.406 20.503 9.217 24.686 115.6
(25) FAEHE FX400R (79) |/ NE L 71
1 13:31:27.078 51.625 19.546 8.095 23.984 125.0 1 13:31:34.760 54.579 20.678 8.910 24.991 117.1
2 13:32:18.518 51.440 19.834 8.058 23.548 125.0 2 13:32:31.032 56.272 20.904 9.329 26.039 117.6
3 13:33:09.205 50.687 19.400 7.904 23.383 127.4 3 13:33:25.338 54.306 20.483 8.419 25.404 125.0
4 13:33:59.949 50.744 19.400 7.818 23.526 126.8 4 13:34:18.058 52.720 20.445 8.357 23.918 119.7
5 13:34:51.360 51.411 20.018 8.043 23.350 124.7 5 13:35:11.541 53.483 20.985 8.278 24.220 106.9
6 13:35:41.624 50.264 19.110 7.841 23.313 129.2 6 13:36:05.094 53.553 20.771 8.507 24.275 115.4
7 13:36:31.995 50.371 19.311 7.841 23.219 127.1 7 13:36:59.316 54.222 20.879 8.441 24.902 115.4
8 13:37:21.503 49.508 18.934 7.621 22.953 130.1 8 13:37:52.983 53.667 20.947 8.457 24.263 114.2
9 13:38:12.344 50.841 19.256 7.793 23.792 128.0 9 13:38:47.254 54.271 20.960 8.313 24.998 115.1
(60) #&1L AR GPz750 (85) £EH M3 ktm 690DukeR
1 13:31:27.350 52.486 20.498 8.119 23.869 112.0 1 13:31:33.978 54.756 20.753 8.313 25.690 125.3
2 13:32:19.490 52.140 19.841 8.245 24.054 117.6 2 13:32:30.699 56.721 21.717 9.086 25.918 127.4
3 13:33:10.361 50.871 19.916 7.959 22.996 114.4 3 13:33:25.240 54.541 20.581 8.379 25.581 127.7
4 13:34:01.244 50.883 20.137 7.780 22.966 114.9 4 13:34:21.436 56.196 22.477 8.537 25.182 112.7
5 13:34:51.730 50.486 19.633 7.993 22.860 125.6 5 13:35:17.208 55.772 21.677 8.413 25.682 125.0
6 13:35:41.911 50.181 19.271 7.635 23.275 125.3 6 13:36:13.067 55.859 21.615 8.522 25.722 117.6
7 13:36:31.661 49.750 19.498 7.762 22.490 128.3 7 13:37:11.281 58.214 23.526 9.021 25.667 116.9
8 13:37:21.899 50.238 19.822 7.524 22.892 118.2 8 13:38:07.957 56.676 22.043 8.728 25.905 113.7
9 13:38:12.527 50.628 19.126 7.849 23.653 129.5

(19) JIIE = KZ1000MKII

1 13:31:29.576 52.490 19.886 8.210 24.394 121.9
2 13:32:21.861 52.285 19.578 8.251 24.456 129.8
3 13:33:13.611 51.750 19.392 8.182 24.176 129.5
4 13:34:06.053 52.442 19.791 8.095 24.556 122.2
5 13:34:58.061 52.008 19.504 7.968 24.536 125.6
6 13:35:50.319 52.258 19.641 8.106 24.511 127.7
7 13:36:42.462 52.143 20.034 8.027 24.082 126.5
8 13:37:34.526 52.064 19.760 7.933 24.371 126.8
9 13:38:26.450 51.924 19.549 7.885 24.490 129.8
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